Athletics House - Site License

Athletics Bendigo
Track & Field - 11/12/2021
Bendigo Regional Athletics Complex
Results - AVSL Round 5

Event 11 Mixed 400 Metre Hurdles

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 3051 Beaton, William M16 Eaglehawk 1:02.49
2 # 2829 Chisholm, David M53 Eaglehawk 1:10.18
3 # 3758 Carr, Lachlan M25 Bendigo Harriers 1:11.72
4 # 2711 Langdon, Antony M53 Eaglehawk 1:16.05
Event 30 Mixed 300 Metre Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals
1 # 3844 Haines, Trudy W51 South Bendigo 1:06.19
Event 12 Mixed 200 Metre Hurdles
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: 0.7
1 # 3052 Beaton, Alyssa W14 Eaglehawk 33.55
2 # 3932 Henderson, Naomi W13 South Bendigo 38.42
3 # 3543 Beaton, Madelyn W11l Eaglehawk 41.97
Event 13 Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 2094 Bussem Jorgensen, W20 Bendigo Harriers 7:48.10
2 # 2397 McQueen, Charlise W1l Eaglehawk 9:07.41
3 # 3562 Payne, Jennifer W65 South Bendigo 9:11.95
4 # 3529 Noonan, Claire W17 Eaglehawk 9:24.88
5 # 2891 Major, Annette W59 Eaglehawk 10:29.59
6 # 2182 Watson, John M71 Bendigo Harriers 11:20.05
7 # 3049 Curtis, Annette W65 South Bendigo 12:16.25
8 # 2933 Ennor, Wendy W64 Eaglehawk 12:36.89
9 # 2936 Savage, Peter M67 Eaglehawk 13:43.71
Event 19 Women 200 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -1.8
1 # 3322 Conquer, Abbey 17 Bendigo Harriers 27.08
2 # 4002 Evans, Caitlin 16 Bendigo Harriers 27.35
3 # 3183 Guillou, Belle 15 South Bendigo 27.44
4 # 3221 Archibald, Andrea 16 Eaglehawk 27.71
5 # 3052 Beaton, Alyssa 14 Eaglehawk 27.82
6 # 3258 Morrison, Jorja 15 Eaglehawk 27.95
Section 2 wind: -0.6
1 # 3190 Goss, Georgia 13 Mornington 27.10
2 # 3362 Marsh, Rosy 15 Eaglehawk 27.61
3 # 3361 Marsh, Lily 15 Eaglehawk 27.69
4 # 3184 Guillou, Allie 15 South Bendigo 27.78
5 # 4100 Hurst, Jasmin 28 Eaglehawk 28.26
Section 3 Wind: 0.3
1 # 4321 Van Den Berg, Jor 18 Eaglehawk 29.13
2 # 4162 Nihill, Genevieve 14 South Bendigo 29.18
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...Event 19 Women 200 Metre Sprint

3 # 2418 Scoble, Sophie 14 Eaglehawk 29.33
4 # 3970 Rusbridge, Gabrie 21 Eaglehawk 29.92
5 # 4478 Storey, Shannon 12 Eaglehawk 31.50
Section 4 Wind: 0.7
1 # 3321 Trew, Keely 29 South Bendigo 28.84
2 # 3762 Gavriliadis, Moni 17 Bendigo Harriers 29.15
3 # 3932 Henderson, Naomi 13 South Bendigo 30.88
4 # 4073 Mclnerney, Charli 13 Bendigo Harriers 31.07
Section 5 Wind: -3.4
1 # 4131 Campbell, Caitlin 18 South Bendigo 29.97
2 # 3997 Harrison, Charlot 14 South Bendigo 31.86
3 # 3312 Graham, Olivia 21 Eaglehawk 31.99
4 # 1287 King, Madison 13 Glenhuntly 32.33
5 # 4536 Karamaloudis, Ana 13 Eaglehawk 32.45
6 # 4074 Soulsby, Rebecca 48 Bendigo Harriers 33.25
7 # 4005 Evans, Eliza 12 Bendigo Harriers 33.75
Section 6 Wind: 0.1
1 # 3806 Peters, Emma 21 Athletics Chilwell 31.89
2 # 3844 Haines, Trudy 51 South Bendigo 33.55
3 # 4298 Hodnett, Janet 43 Bendigo University 33.61
4 # 3185 Guillou, Jackie 52 South Bendigo 33.91
5 # 4004 Evans, Katrina 48 Bendigo Harriers 34.71
6 # 2717 Coad, Carol 60 South Bendigo 35.12
7 # 1285 Di Camillo, Zoe 13 Bendigo Harriers 35.81
8 # 4940 Langtree, Leah 45 Eaglehawk 36.01
Section 7 Wind: -2.8
1 # 2997 Kadri, Sandra 51 Eaglehawk 36.51
2 # 2088 Kirne, Debby 56 South Bendigo 37.20
3 # 3845 Self, Joan 64 South Bendigo 37.70
4 # 1043 Buckley, Anne 54 Bendigo Harriers 39.68
5 # 1029 Dawe, Peta 61 South Bendigo 41.69
6 # 3530 Rusbridge, Jennif 60 Eaglehawk 43.59
7 # 3049 Curtis, Annette 65 South Bendigo 51.17
8 # 3382 Cornell, Barbara 67 Eaglehawk 53.80

Event 2 Men 200 Metre Sprint

Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -1.0
1 # 4047 Muggleton, Oliver 19 South Bendigo 22.70
2 # 3115 Horan, Damian 38 Eaglehawk 22.94 Bgo 35+ record
3 # 3079 Smith, Cameron 16 Eaglehawk 23.29
4 # 3051 Beaton, William 16 Eaglehawk 24 .63
5 # 4430 Blake, Daniel 18 South Bendigo 25.44
6 # 2851 Matthews, Luke 40 Bendigo Harriers 26.48
7 # 4143 Morrissey, David 40 Bendigo Harriers 26.90
Section 2 wind: -1.0
1 # 3761 Gavriliadis, Jake 15 Bendigo Harriers 25.56
2 # 4461 Gray, Jesse 14 Eaglehawk 25.69
3 # 4076 Mclntosh, Lewis 13 Eaglehawk 26.12
4 # 2829 Chisholm, David 53 Eaglehawk 26.39
5 # 3758 Carr, Lachlan 25 Bendigo Harriers 26.90
6 # 2711 Langdon, Antony 53 Eaglehawk 27.14
Section 3 wind: 2.1
1 # 3446 %Sullivan, Timoth 46 Eaglehawk 26.98
2 # 3698 Shaw, Neil 48 Bendigo Harriers 27.66
3 # 3908 Peters, Adam 18 Eaglehawk 27.90
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..--Event 2 Men 200 Metre Sprint

4 # 4109 Mathews, Jordan 12 Bendigo Harriers 28.34
5 # 3759 Clarke, Connor 16 Bendigo Harriers 28.74
6 # 3475 Seymour, Keenan 14 South Bendigo 29.37
Section 4 Wind: 0.1
1 # 4309 Norris, Lincoln 13 Eaglehawk 29.31
2 # 2998 Kadri, Christophe 52 Eaglehawk 29.80
3 #11068 Denton, Jack 12 Unattached X30.23
4 #11069 Rosevear, Philip 72 Unattached X32.13
Section 5 wind: 2.2
1 # 3476 Seymour, Jasper 12 South Bendigo 33.41
2 # 4072 Mclnerney, Keelan 11 Bendigo Harriers 35.13
3 # 3139 Long, lzaak 21 Preston 35.59
4 # 3363 Shanahan, Kevin 65 Eaglehawk 35.70
5 # 3724 Ryan, Stephen 65 Eaglehawk 37.38
Section 6 wind: 1.9
1 # 2288 Douglas, Ross 55 Bendigo University 31.87
2 # 2936 Savage, Peter 67 Eaglehawk 39.75
3 # 1418 Kelly, Trevor 62 Eaglehawk 44.78
4 # 2833 Gill, Hunter 73 Bendigo Harriers 45.48
Event 4 Mixed 800 Metre Run
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1
1 # 4229 Lias, Rhys M24 South Bendigo 1:59.39
2 # 1838 Meade, Billy M16 Bendigo University 2:06.38
3 # 3351 Tickell, Zackery M16 South Bendigo 2:07.97
4 # 1821 Crowley, Nathan M48 Bendigo University 2:14.96
5 # 4047 Muggleton, Oliver M19 South Bendigo 2:19.36
6 # 2851 Matthews, Luke M40 Bendigo Harriers 2:22.49
-- # 4143 Morrissey, David M40 Bendigo Harriers DNF
Section 2
1 # 3901 Ford, Aidan M15 Keilor St. Bernards 2:14.38
2 # 4003 Evans, Joshua M16 Bendigo Harriers 2:15.07
3 # 3079 Smith, Cameron M16 Eaglehawk 2:20.14
4 # 3566 Norton, Aaron M42 South Bendigo 2:25.21
5 # 1287 King, Madison W13 Glenhuntly 2:27.28
6 # 1488 Tickell, Chelsea W12 South Bendigo 2:31.23
Section 3
1 # 4430 Blake, Daniel M18 South Bendigo 2:26.83
2 # 4076 Mclntosh, Lewis M13 Eaglehawk 2:26.91
3 # 3758 Carr, Lachlan M25 Bendigo Harriers 2:28.25
4 # 3970 Rusbridge, Gabrie W21 Eaglehawk 2:29.94
5 # 4162 Nihill, Genevieve W14 South Bendigo 2:30.69
6 # 3050 Riordan, Joel M12 Bendigo Harriers 2:35.86
7 # 2289 Timewell, Christo M47 South Bendigo 2:40.18
Section 4
1 # 4461 Gray, Jesse M14 Eaglehawk 2:30.69
2 # 4131 Campbell, Caitlin W18 South Bendigo 2:31.12
3 # 4325 Casey, Hugh M11 Bendigo University 2:32.10
4 # 3321 Trew, Keely W29 South Bendigo 2:44.55
5 # 2418 Scoble, Sophie W14 Eaglehawk 2:48.91
6 # 2077 Wellard, lan M53 Bendigo Harriers 2:57.10
7 # 3446 %Sullivan, Timoth M46 Eaglehawk 3:28.12
Section 5
1 # 2094 Bussem Jorgensen, W20 Bendigo Harriers 2:48.22
2 # 1043 Buckley, Anne W54 Bendigo Harriers 2:55.56
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....Event 4 Mixed 800 Metre Run

3 # 1418 Kelly, Trevor M62 Eaglehawk 3:06.93
4 # 3475 Seymour, Keenan M14 South Bendigo 3:15.31
Section 6
1 # 3052 Beaton, Alyssa W14 Eaglehawk 2:53.61
2 # 4298 Hodnett, Janet W43 Bendigo University 2:57.50
3 # 2955 Shaw, Geoff M73 Bendigo Harriers 2:59.26
4 # 4072 Mclnerney, Keelan M11 Bendigo Harriers 3:02.93
5 # 2088 Kirne, Debby W56 South Bendigo 3:08.70
Section 7
1 # 110 Hromenko, Abbey W19 South Bendigo 3:02.10
2 # 3363 Shanahan, Kevin M65 Eaglehawk 3:19.02
3 # 3185 Guillou, Jackie W52 South Bendigo 3:20.96
4 # 4074 Soulsby, Rebecca W48 Bendigo Harriers 3:30.26
Section 8
1 # 4079 Douglas, Melissa W47 Bendigo University 3:22.00
2 # 3844 Haines, Trudy W51 South Bendigo 3:26.22
3 # 2833 Gill, Hunter M73 Bendigo Harriers 3:32.48
4 # 4940 Langtree, Leah w45 Eaglehawk 3:33.16
5 # 2997 Kadri, Sandra W51 Eaglehawk 3:34.84
6 # 2717 Coad, Carol W60 South Bendigo 3:42.46
7 # 3562 Payne, Jennifer W65 South Bendigo 3:46.76
8 # 1029 Dawe, Peta W61 South Bendigo 4:03.71
Event 18 Women 100 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -1.5
1 # 3221 Archibald, Andrea 16 Eaglehawk 13.12
2 # 3322 Conquer, Abbey 17 Bendigo Harriers 13.33
3 # 3258 Morrison, Jorja 15 Eaglehawk 13.59
4 # 3362 Marsh, Rosy 15 Eaglehawk 13.71
Section 2 wind: -2.2
1 # 3184 Guillou, Allie 15 South Bendigo 14.00
2 # 3183 Guillou, Belle 15 South Bendigo 14.04
3 # 103 Snyder, Denise 29 Eaglehawk 14.15
4 # 4100 Hurst, Jasmin 28 Eaglehawk 14.22
5 # 3932 Henderson, Naomi 13 South Bendigo 14.56
Section 3 wind: -2.9
1 # 3762 Gavriliadis, Moni 17 Bendigo Harriers 14 .35
2 # 4478 Storey, Shannon 12 Eaglehawk 15.00
3 # 3997 Harrison, Charlot 14 South Bendigo 15.22
4 # 4131 Campbell, Caitlin 18 South Bendigo 15.32
5 # 4073 Mclnerney, Charli 13 Bendigo Harriers 15.87
6 # 3565 Norton, Jemma 15 South Bendigo 16.19
Section 4 wind: -0.2
1 # 3185 Guillou, Jackie 52 South Bendigo 16.27
2 # 1285 Di Camillo, Zoe 13 Bendigo Harriers 16.74
3 # 3845 Self, Joan 64 South Bendigo 16.88
4 # 1029 Dawe, Peta 61 South Bendigo 18.91
Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint
Name Age Team Finals
Section 1 wind: -1.9
1 # 236 Pitt, Xavier 15 Albury Athletics 12.58

2 # 3758 Carr, Lachlan 25 Bendigo Harriers 14.08
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..--.Event 1 Men 100 Metre Sprint

Section 2 Wind: -1.3
1 # 2289 Timewell, Christo 47 South Bendigo 14.25
2 # 3759 Clarke, Connor 16 Bendigo Harriers 14 .35
3 #11069 Rosevear, Philip 72 Unattached X15.30
4 # 3476 Seymour, Jasper 12 South Bendigo 15.65

Event 6 Mixed 3000 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals

Section 1

1 # 3901 Ford, Aidan M15 Keilor St. Bernards 10:59.19
2 # 3566 Norton, Aaron M42 South Bendigo 11:55.87
3 # 2077 Wellard, lan M53 Bendigo Harriers 12:24_.96
4 # 1418 Kelly, Trevor M62 Eaglehawk 12:27.93
5 # 2822 Woodward, Ebony W13 Bendigo University 13:14.43
6 # 2088 Kirne, Debby W56 South Bendigo 13:46.69
7 # 4072 Mclnerney, Keelan M11 Bendigo Harriers 15:06.13

Event 7 Mixed 5000 Metre Run

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 1043 Buckley, Anne W54 Bendigo Harriers 21:26.65
2 # 2833 Gill, Hunter M73 Bendigo Harriers 25:42 .53

Event 22 Mixed Hammer Throw

Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 3312 Graham, Olivia W21 Eaglehawk 50.61m
2 # 3172 Stubbs, Hailey W13 Bendigo Harriers 38.13m Bgo Ul4 record
3 # 3529 Noonan, Claire W17 Eaglehawk 34.69m
4 # 3586 Graham, Craig M56 Eaglehawk 34._.45m
5 # 3565 Norton, Jemma W15 South Bendigo 31.09m
6 # 71 Berg, Emma W20 South Bendigo 25.84m
7 # 2835 Jordan, Geoff M52 Bendigo Harriers 24 .38m
8 # 2833 Gill, Hunter M73 Bendigo Harriers 21.59m
9 # 1547 Stubbs, Scott M38 Bendigo Harriers 20.60m
10 # 2289 Timewell, Christo M47 South Bendigo 20.34m
11 # 2717 Coad, Carol W60 South Bendigo 20.14m
12 # 3566 Norton, Aaron M42 South Bendigo 18.70m
13 # 3760 Clarke, Peter M50 Bendigo Harriers 17 .94m
14 # 3311 Fryer, Martin M77 Eaglehawk 16.02m
15 # 4074 Soulsby, Rebecca W48 Bendigo Harriers 13.27m
Flight 2
1 # 3567 Norton, Kai M12 South Bendigo 30.42m
2 # 4201 Greenman, Haylee W17 Bendigo Harriers 24 _03m
3 # 4203 Greenman, Hannah W18 Bendigo Harriers 21.51m
4 # 4236 Dundas, Rhondda W77 Eaglehawk 18.02m Bgo 70+ record
5 # 3724 Ryan, Stephen M65 Eaglehawk 17.92m
6 # 3698 Shaw, Neil M48 Bendigo Harriers 17.88m
7 # 2288 Douglas, Ross M55 Bendigo University 17.48m
8 # 3139 Long, lzaak M21 Preston 16.35m
9 # 2998 Kadri, Christophe M52 Eaglehawk 16.34m
10 # 3564 Norton, Jayne W46 South Bendigo 15.47m
11 # 2936 Savage, Peter M67 Eaglehawk 14_.70m
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....Event 22 Mixed Hammer Throw

12 # 2891 Major, Annette W59 Eaglehawk 13.74m
13 # 3383 Cornell, Brian M68 Eaglehawk 12.42m
14 # 3382 Cornell, Barbara W67 Eaglehawk 11.39m
15 # 2933 Ennor, Wendy W64 Eaglehawk 10.91m
16 # 2893 Major, Geoffrey M85 Eaglehawk 8.23m
Event 27 Mixed Pole Vault
Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 236 Pitt, Xavier M15 Albury Athletics 2.80m
1 # 2955 Shaw, Geoff M73 Bendigo Harriers 2.80m
3 # 3285 Coutts, Eliza W15 Bendigo Harriers 2.05m
3 # 3930 Leach, Frances W16 Bendigo Harriers 2.05m
5 # 3322 Conquer, Abbey W17 Bendigo Harriers 1.75m

Event 24 Mixed High Jump

Name Age Team Finals
1 # 255 Shadbolt, Liam M14 Bendigo Harriers 1.95m
2 # 103 Snyder, Denise W29 Eaglehawk 1.70m
3 # 3079 Smith, Cameron M16 Eaglehawk 1.65m
4 # 110 Hromenko, Abbey W19 South Bendigo 1.55m
4 # 3908 Peters, Adam M18 Eaglehawk 1.55m
Flight 2
1 # 236 Pitt, Xavier M15 Albury Athletics 1.73m
2 # 3285 Coutts, Eliza W15 Bendigo Harriers 1.50m
2 # 3930 Leach, Frances W16 Bendigo Harriers 1.50m
4 # 4109 Mathews, Jordan M12 Bendigo Harriers 1.40m
4 # 3698 Shaw, Neil M48 Bendigo Harriers 1.40m
4 # 3361 Marsh, Lily W15 Eaglehawk 1.40m
7 # 2955 Shaw, Geoff M73 Bendigo Harriers 1.30m
7 # 2829 Chisholm, David M53 Eaglehawk 1.30m
7 # 2711 Langdon, Antony  M53 Eaglehawk 1.30m
10 # 2896 Hicks, Terry M67 Eaglehawk 1.25m
10 # 3932 Henderson, Naomi W13 South Bendigo 1.25m
Flight 3
1 # 4047 Muggleton, Oliver M19 South Bendigo 1.70m
2 # 3567 Norton, Kai M12 South Bendigo 1.45m
2 #11068 Denton, Jack M12 Unattached X1.45m
4 # 2288 Douglas, Ross M55 Bendigo University 1.35m
5 # 3844 Haines, Trudy W51 South Bendigo 1.30m
6 # 4536 Karamaloudis, Ana W13 Eaglehawk 1.25m
7 # 3543 Beaton, Madelyn W11l Eaglehawk 1.15m
8 # 3172 Stubbs, Hailey W13 Bendigo Harriers 1.10m

Event 26 Mixed Long Jump

Name Age Team Finals Wind
Flight 1

1 # 3761 Gavriliadis, Jake M15 Bendigo Harriers 5.25m 0.9

2 # 2829 Chisholm, David M53 Eaglehawk 4_.29m 1.5

3 # 3806 Peters, Emma W21 Athletics Chilwell 4.17m +0.0

4 # 2896 Hicks, Terry M67 Eaglehawk 4.13m +0.0

5 # 4073 Mclnerney, Charli W13 Bendigo Harriers 3.85m 1.0
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6 # 3844
7 # 4536
8 # 3997
9 # 1285
10 # 3139
11 # 4203
12 # 4940
13 # 4004
14 # 3845
15 # 2288
15 # 3724
17 # 3475
18 # 3185
19 # 1547
20 # 3383
Flight 2
1 # 3079
2 # 236
3 # 255
4 # 3051
5 # 103
6 # 4461
7 # 3190
8 # 3321
9 # 110
10 # 3759
11 # 4003
11 # 3052
13 # 4002
14 # 3760
15 # 3258
16 # 3908
17 # 3050
18 # 3543
19 # 3564
Flight 3
1 # 4109
2 # 3362
3 # 3758
4 # 3221
5 # 3762
6 # 3361
7 # 3932
8 # 4309
9 # 3698
10 # 2955
11 # 2998
12 # 2094
13 # 1488
14 # 2418
15 # 3285
16 # 2711
17 # 3565
18 # 4201
19 # 4005

Haines, Trudy
Karamaloudis, Ana
Harrison, Charlot
Di Camillo, Zoe
Long, lzaak
Greenman, Hannah
Langtree, Leah
Evans, Katrina
Self, Joan
Douglas, Ross
Ryan, Stephen
Seymour, Keenan
Guillou, Jackie
Stubbs, Scott
Cornell, Brian

Smith, Cameron
Pitt, Xavier
Shadbolt, Liam
Beaton, William
Snyder, Denise
Gray, Jesse
Goss, Georgia
Trew, Keely
Hromenko, Abbey
Clarke, Connor
Evans, Joshua
Beaton, Alyssa
Evans, Caitlin
Clarke, Peter
Morrison, Jorja
Peters, Adam
Riordan, Joel
Beaton, Madelyn
Norton, Jayne

Mathews, Jordan
Marsh, Rosy

Carr, Lachlan
Archibald, Andrea
Gavriliadis, Moni
Marsh, Lily
Henderson, Naomi
Norris, Lincoln
Shaw, Neil

Shaw, Geoff
Kadri, Christophe
Bussem Jorgensen,
Tickell, Chelsea
Scoble, Sophie
Coutts, Eliza
Langdon, Antony
Norton, Jemma
Greenman, Haylee
Evans, Eliza

ws1
w13
w14
w13
M21
w18
w45
w48
we4
M55
M65
M14
w52
M38
M68

M16
M15
M14
M16
w29
M14
w13
w29
w19
M16
M16
w14
w16
M50
w15
M18
M12
w1l
w46

M12
w15
M25
w16
w17
w15
w13
M13
M48
M73
M52
w20
w12
w14
w15
M53
w15
w17
w12
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.Event 26 Mixed Long Jump

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Preston

Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo

Bendigo University

Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

Eaglehawk
Albury Athletics
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Mornington

South Bendigo
South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo

Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
South Bendigo
Eaglehawk
Bendigo Harriers
Eaglehawk

South Bendigo
Bendigo Harriers
Bendigo Harriers

3.42m
3.40m
3.18m
3.16m
3.15m
3.12m
3.08m
3.03m
2.96m
2.91m
2.91m
2.86m
2.60m
2.40m
2.35m

5.35m
5.32m
5.18m
5.10m
4.98m
4.68m
4.62m
4.39m
4.38m
4.37m
4_.36m
4_.36m
4_.30m
4_17m
4_14m
4_12m
4.09m
3.89m
3.44m

4.78m
4.76m
4.67m
4.52m
4 _.50m
4.43m
4_41m
4.23m
4_21m
4.16m
4.05m
4.01m
3.98m
3.72m
3.67m
3.55m
3.47m
3.41m
3.13m
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Event 23 Mixed Discus Throw

Name Age Team Finals
Flight 1
1 # 3567 Norton, Kai M12 South Bendigo 31.59m
2 # 4074 Soulsby, Rebecca W48 Bendigo Harriers 28.41m
3 # 3586 Graham, Craig M56 Eaglehawk 26.66m
4 # 3760 Clarke, Peter M50 Bendigo Harriers 26.63m
5 # 2289 Timewell, Christo M47 South Bendigo 24 _36m
6 # 3566 Norton, Aaron M42 South Bendigo 22.98m
7 # 4201 Greenman, Haylee W17 Bendigo Harriers 22.29m
8 # 2835 Jordan, Geoff M52 Bendigo Harriers 22.00m
9 # 3759 Clarke, Connor M16 Bendigo Harriers 21.66m
10 # 4003 Evans, Joshua M16 Bendigo Harriers 20.62m
11 # 3698 Shaw, Neil M48 Bendigo Harriers 20.53m
12 # 3311 Fryer, Martin M77 Eaglehawk 20.23m
13 # 4005 Evans, Eliza W12 Bendigo Harriers 19.76m
14 # 4002 Evans, Caitlin W16 Bendigo Harriers 19.52m
15 # 3565 Norton, Jemma W15 South Bendigo 17.76m
16 # 3529 Noonan, Claire W17 Eaglehawk 16.61m
17 # 3258 Morrison, Jorja W15 Eaglehawk 13.99m
Flight 2
1 # 3172 Stubbs, Hailey W13 Bendigo Harriers 24 _.15m
2 # 3762 Gavriliadis, Moni W17 Bendigo Harriers 23.05m
3 # 3844 Haines, Trudy W51 South Bendigo 20.78m
4 # 4203 Greenman, Hannah W18 Bendigo Harriers 20.30m
5 # 2998 Kadri, Christophe M52 Eaglehawk 20.19m
6 # 3724 Ryan, Stephen M65 Eaglehawk 19.94m
7 # 1547 Stubbs, Scott M38 Bendigo Harriers 18.90m
8 # 2717 Coad, Carol W60 South Bendigo 18.73m
9 # 3845 Self, Joan W64 South Bendigo 18.56m
10 # 2288 Douglas, Ross M55 Bendigo University 18.40m
11 # 3363 Shanahan, Kevin M65 Eaglehawk 17.47m
12 # 3383 Cornell, Brian M68 Eaglehawk 16.75m
13 # 4004 Evans, Katrina W48 Bendigo Harriers 15.93m
14 # 1029 Dawe, Peta W61 South Bendigo 15.91m
15 # 3139 Long, lzaak M21 Preston 15.73m
16 # 2997 Kadri, Sandra W51 Eaglehawk 15.12m
17 # 4478 Storey, Shannon W12 Eaglehawk 15.00m
18 # 2936 Savage, Peter M67 Eaglehawk 14.99m
19 # 3362 Marsh, Rosy W15 Eaglehawk 13.53m
20 # 4132 Marron, Lauren W46 Bendigo Harriers 11.86m
Flight 3
1 # 4309 Norris, Lincoln M13 Eaglehawk 18.65m
2 #11068 Denton, Jack M12 Unattached X18.39m
3 # 4202 Greenman, Keryn W49 Bendigo Harriers 16.28m
4 # 4236 Dundas, Rhondda W77 Eaglehawk 13.89m Bgo 70+ record
5 # 3758 Carr, Lachlan M25 Bendigo Harriers 13.53m
6 # 3530 Rusbridge, Jennif W60 Eaglehawk 13.43m
7 # 4072 Mclnerney, Keelan M11 Bendigo Harriers 12.68m
8 # 3049 Curtis, Annette W65 South Bendigo 12.59m
9 # 2088 Kirne, Debby W56 South Bendigo 12.50m
10 # 2891 Major, Annette W59 Eaglehawk 12.37m
11 # 3221 Archibald, Andrea W16 Eaglehawk 11.78m
12 # 3185 Guillou, Jackie W52 South Bendigo 11.56m
13 # 3863 Bayliss, Jan W70 Eaglehawk 11.52m
14 # 2397 McQueen, Charlise W1l Eaglehawk 11.34m
15 # 2933 Ennor, Wendy W64 Eaglehawk 10.70m
16 # 3562 Payne, Jennifer W65 South Bendigo 10.64m
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....Event 23 Mixed Discus Throw

17 # 2893 Major, Geoffrey M85 Eaglehawk 10.43m
18 # 3382 Cornell, Barbara W67 Eaglehawk 9.90m
19 # 3446 %Sullivan, Timoth M46 Eaglehawk 9.15m
Flight 4
1 # 3761 Gavriliadis, Jake M15 Bendigo Harriers 54 _49m
2 # 236 Pitt, Xavier M15 Albury Athletics 42 .55m
3 # 71 Berg, Emma W20 South Bendigo 40.51m
4 # 3312 Graham, Olivia W21 Eaglehawk 33.16m
5 # 3806 Peters, Emma W21 Athletics Chilwell 31.31m
6 # 3564 Norton, Jayne W46 South Bendigo 27.76m
7 # 4273 Fox, Amber W14 South Bendigo 27 .53m
8 # 2829 Chisholm, David M53 Eaglehawk 26.64m
9 # 3476 Seymour, Jasper M12 South Bendigo 25.84m
10 # 3051 Beaton, William M16 Eaglehawk 25.51m
11 # 103 Snyder, Denise W29 Eaglehawk 25.36m
12 # 2896 Hicks, Terry M67 Eaglehawk 24 _.19m
13 # 4940 Langtree, Leah w45 Eaglehawk 22.93m
14 # 3930 Leach, Frances W16 Bendigo Harriers 21.50m
15 # 3079 Smith, Cameron M16 Eaglehawk 19.03m
16 # 3908 Peters, Adam M18 Eaglehawk 17.16m



